
 

 
 

22001166  MMAADDIISSOONN  MMAAVVEERRIICCKK  FFOOOOTTBBAALLLL  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  
 

VARSITY 

Opponent Date Time Location Home/Visitor 

Clemens Friday, August 19 10:30 am Heroes Scrimmage 
Steele Saturday, August 27 7:00 Heroes Home 

Warren Friday, September 2 7:30 Comalander Home 

NB Canyon Friday, September 9 7:30 Canyon Visitor 

Brandeis Friday, September 16 7:30 Farris Visitor 

Roosevelt* Friday, September 30 7:30 Heroes Home 

MacArthur* Friday, October 7 7:30 Comalander Visitor 

Churchill** Friday, October 14 7:30 Heroes Home 

Lee* Friday, October 21 7:30 Comalander Visitor 

Reagan* Saturday, October 29 7:00 Heroes Home 

Johnson* Friday, November 4 7:30 Heroes Visitor 
*District Game  **Homecoming 

 
JUNIOR VARSITY 

Opponent Date Time Location 

Clemens Friday, August 19 9:00 am Heroes 
Steele Friday, August 26 5:00/6:30* Steele 

Warren Thursday, September 1 5:00** Warren 

NB Canyon Thursday, September 8 5:00/6:30 Madison 

Brandeis Thursday, September 15 5:00/6:30 Madison 

Roosevelt Thursday, September 29 5:00/6:30 Roosevelt 

MacArthur Thursday, October 6 5:00/6:30 Madison 

Churchill Thursday, October 13 5:00/6:30 Churchill 

Lee Thursday, October 20 5:00/6:30 Madison 

Reagan Friday, October 28 5:00/6:30 Reagan 

Johnson Thursday, November 3 4:30/4:30 Madison 

*B game followed by A game **5th quarter 

 

FRESHMEN 
Opponent Date Time Location 

Clemens Friday, August 19 9:00 am Heroes 
Steele Friday, August 26 4:30/6:00 Madison 

Warren Thursday, September 1 4:30/6:00 Madison 

NB Canyon Thursday, September 8 5:00/6:30* Canyon 

Brandeis Thursday, September 15 4:30/6:00 Brandeis 

Roosevelt Thursday, September 29 4:30/6:00 Madison 

MacArthur Thursday, October 6 4:30/6:00 MacArthur 

Churchill Thursday, October 13 4:30/6:00 Madison 

Lee Thursday, October 20 4:30/6:00 Lee 

Reagan Friday, October 28 4:00/5:30 Madison 

Johnson Thursday, November 3 4:00/5:15 Johnson 

*B game followed by A game 


